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For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: December 25, 2024
Purchase Order #:

Order #: 114-6795353-5439457
Date shipped: December 29, 2024

Shipment details

Item description

Ship to:

Melissa Pease

129 10TH AVE N

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-6357
United States

Qty

SFAIH Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers - 72 Pack Black Whiteboard Erasable Markers Bulk for Kids 20
Adults, Ideal for Classroom School Office Home Use on White Board, Non-Toxic Easy Clean

(SKU: SFMAO007BB)
Condition: New

Sold by: shantoushihuihongwenhuayongpinyouxiangongsi

Gift message: "; ; ;"

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Promos & discounts
Sales tax

Total

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Item price

$17.09

Packing slip

Item subtotal

$341.80

$341.80
$6.99
-$6.99
$20.60

$362.40
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