

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: December 25, 2024

Purchase Order #:

Order #: 114-6795353-5439457

Date shipped: December 29, 2024

Ship to: Melissa Pease 129 10TH AVE N

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-6357

United States

Shipment details

Item description		Qty	Item price	Item subtotal
SFAIH Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers - 72 Pack Black Adults, Ideal for Classroom School Office Home (SKU: SFMA0007BB) Condition: New Sold by: shantoushihuihongwenhuayongpinyous Gift message: ";;;;"	Use on White Board, Non-Toxic Easy Clean	20	\$17.09	\$341.80
	Item subtotal Shipping & handling			\$341.80 \$6.99
	Promos & discounts			-\$6.99
	Sales tax			\$20.60
	Total			\$362.40

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns